
(4123) 

 

Haryana Government Gazette 
EXTRAORDINARY 

Published by Authority 
© Govt.  of   Haryana  

No. 216-2018/Ext.]  CHANDIGARH, THURSDAY, DECEMBER  27, 2018 (PAUSA 6, 1940   SAKA) 

HARYANA GOVERNMENT  

SPORTS & YOUTH AFFAIRS DEPARTMENT 

Notification 

The 27th December, 2018 

No. 13/6/2018-3SYA.— The Governor of Haryana hereby orders that the entries at Sr. No. 3, 8, 9 and 31 of 
the Table at “IV: CASH AWARDS TO SPORTSPERSONS IN INDIVIDUAL EVENTS:” in the Notification dated  
7th September, 2018 shall be substituted as under:- 

Sr. 
No.. 

Tournament Medal Present Award 
Money (Rs.) 

Revised Award Money 
(Rs.) 

 
3. Youth Olympic Games Gold 

Silver 
Bronze 

Participation 

10,00,000 
7,50,000 
5,00,000 

-- 

1,00,00,000 
65,00,000 
40,00,000 
2,50,000 

 
8. Youth Asian Games Deleted, being non-functional. 

 
9. Youth Commonwealth Games Gold 

Silver 
Bronze 

5,00,000 
3,00,000 
2,00,000 

25,00,000 
12,50,000 
8,00,000 

 
31.  Khelo India Games Gold 

Silver 
Bronze 

Nil 

50,000 
30,000 
20,000 

 

            

   
Chandigarh:  DR. ASHOK KHEMKA, 
The 27th December, 2018. Principal Secretary to Government Haryana, 
  Sports & Youth Affairs Department. 
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