

Haryana Government Gazette Extraordinary

Published by Authority

© Govt. of Haryana

No. 216-2018/Ext.] CHANDIGARH, THURSDAY, DECEMBER 27, 2018 (PAUSA 6, 1940 SAKA)

HARYANA GOVERNMENT

SPORTS & YOUTH AFFAIRS DEPARTMENT

Notification

The 27th December, 2018

No. 13/6/2018-3SYA.— The Governor of Haryana hereby orders that the entries at Sr. No. 3, 8, 9 and 31 of the Table at "IV: CASH AWARDS TO SPORTSPERSONS IN INDIVIDUAL EVENTS:" in the Notification dated 7th September, 2018 shall be substituted as under:-

Sr. No.	Tournament	Medal	Present Award Money (Rs.)	Revised Award Money (Rs.)
3.	Youth Olympic Games	Gold Silver Bronze Participation	10,00,000 7,50,000 5,00,000	1,00,00,000 65,00,000 40,00,000 2,50,000
8.	Youth Asian Games	Deleted, being non-functional.		
9.	Youth Commonwealth Games	Gold Silver Bronze	5,00,000 3,00,000 2,00,000	25,00,000 12,50,000 8,00,000
31.	Khelo India Games	Gold Silver Bronze	Nil	50,000 30,000 20,000

Chandigarh: The 27th December, 2018.

DR. ASHOK KHEMKA, Principal Secretary to Government Haryana, Sports & Youth Affairs Department.

8492—C.S.—H.G.P., Pkl.